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QUESTION 1

A technician needs to connect two routers using copper cables. Which of the following cables would utilize both the
TIA/EIA 568a and TIA/EIA 568b standards?

A. Cat5 crossover

B. Catbe straight-through
C. Catbe rollover

D. Cat6 console

E. Cat6a straight-through

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A network technician is adding a 10/100 switch with RJ45 connectors to the company network to accommodate new
computers being added to a network segment. There is no auto-MDIX port on the switch that needs to be connected to
the existing switch on the segment. Which of the following should the technician use to make the connection?

A. An RG-59 cable with BNC connectors

B. A multi-mode fiber cable

C. A straight-through Cat5 UTP cable

D. A cable with TIA/EIA 568a and 568b on each end

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A network technician is installing a new network switch is looking for an appropriate fiber optic patch cable. The fiber
optic patch panel uses a twist-style connector. The switch uses a SFP module. Which of the following connector types
should the fiber patch cable have?

A.LC

B. ST

C.SsC

D. MTRJ

E. MTP

Correct Answer: B
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QUESTION 4

Which of the following is the MOST secure type of remote administration?
A. SSH over IPsec client-to-site VPN

B. RDP over SSLv2 HTTPS terminal services gateway

C. HTTP over WPA2-TKIP WiFi

D. Telnet over PSTN

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

First thing on Monday morning, after a maintenance weekend, the help desk receives many calls that no one can
access the Internet. Which of the following types of documentation should the on-call network administrator consult
FIRST?

A. Firewall configuration documentation

B. Change management documentation

C. Network performance baseline

D. Logical diagram

Correct Answer: B
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